] e

Tri -State League Meet | ‘!’F—‘#.‘f—v—j

Kendall Park Roller Rink e
February 1, 2015

January 24, 2015
Dear Skaters, Coaches, Parents and Friends:

The Eastern Region’s Coaches Association and the Kendall Park Skating Club would like to thank you for participating in this year's event.
Congratulations are deserved to our coaches for encouraging and developing these skaters and a BIG WELCOME to all of the newer
skating families whose skaters are being introduced to artistic roller skating competition. We hope it is an enjoyable beginning for you and
your children in the sport of roller skating.
The following rules are in place for this contest.

All figure warm-ups will be 5 minutes and not the normal 6.

Events with the same start time will be skated together and judged separately.

All dance events will warm-up for 2 minutes per dance. Both dances will be skated.

If you have any further questions please contact:

John Patton
215-837-5918
jipatton3@comcast.net
Meet Director

Have a great meet!

Kendall Park Roller Rink
3550 State Rt 27, Kendall Park, NJ 08824
(732) 297-3003



6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM
6:40 AM
6:55 AM
7:05 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:05 AM
8:20 AM

6:30 AM
6:45 AM
6:55 AM
7:05 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
7:55 AM
8:10 AM

8:20 AM
8:35 AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
10:15 AM
10:40 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM
11:50 AM
12:05 PM
12:20 PM
12:35 PM
12:50 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM

AR WA=

D= Ol = = N

WO PRWOUGWPAr,OOO =D —=2NDhI~-=

Tri -State League Meet

Kendall Park Roller Rink
February 1, 2015

Doors Open

Open Figure Practice

Panel 1 Figures
Fresh/Soph C Coed Figures

Fresh/Soph B Coed Figures
Adult Intro Coed Figures
Primary Coed Figures
Tot/Primary Intro Coed Figures
Yellow Figures [8-]

Yellow Figures [9+]

End Panel 1

Panel 2 Figures
Juvenile C Coed Figures

Juvenile B Coed Figures
Elementary C Coed Figures
Youth Intro Coed Figures

C Loops - 10 and Younger
B Loops - 10 and Younger
Green Figures [9+]

End Panel 2

Adult Intro Coed Solo Dance
Yellow Dance [9+]

Creative Solo - Coed

Adult Intro Coed Singles
Juv/Elem C Coed Singles
Primary Coed Singles

Youth Intro Coed Singles
Tot/Primary Intro Coed Singles
Juv/Elem B Coed Singles
Fresh/Soph B Coed Singles
Yellow Singles [8-]

Yellow Singles [9+]

Green Singles [8-]

Green Singles [9+]

Red YDP [8 & Under]

Red YDP [9-15]

End of contest.

Have a safe trip home.

Kendall Park Roller Rink
3550 State Rt 27, Kendall Park, NJ 08824
(732) 297-3003

o
" |



