

Tri -State League Meet

usars)

Kendall Park Roller Rink February 1, 2015

January 24, 2015

Dear Skaters, Coaches, Parents and Friends:

The Eastern Region's Coaches Association and the Kendall Park Skating Club would like to thank you for participating in this year's event. Congratulations are deserved to our coaches for encouraging and developing these skaters and a **BIG WELCOME** to all of the newer skating families whose skaters are being introduced to artistic roller skating competition. We hope it is an enjoyable beginning for you and your children in the sport of roller skating.

The following rules are in place for this contest.

All figure warm-ups will be 5 minutes and not the normal 6.

Events with the same start time will be skated together and judged separately.

All dance events will warm-up for 2 minutes per dance. Both dances will be skated.

If you have any further questions please contact:

John Patton 215-837-5918 jjpatton3@comcast.net Meet Director

Have a great meet!



Tri -State League Meet



Kendall Park Roller Rink February 1, 2015

6:00 AM	1	Doors Open
6:15 AM	1	Open Figure Practice
6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:55 AM 7:05 AM 7:50 AM 8:05 AM 8:20 AM	1 2 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 4	Panel 1 Figures Fresh/Soph C Coed Figures Fresh/Soph B Coed Figures Adult Intro Coed Figures Primary Coed Figures Tot/Primary Intro Coed Figures Yellow Figures [8-] Yellow Figures [9+] End Panel 1
6:30 AM 6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:05 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM	1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1	Panel 2 Figures Juvenile C Coed Figures Juvenile B Coed Figures Elementary C Coed Figures Youth Intro Coed Figures C Loops - 10 and Younger B Loops - 10 and Younger Green Figures [9+] End Panel 2
8:20 AM 8:35 AM 8:50 AM 9:05 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:50 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 12:50 PM 1:155 PM	1 4 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 11 1 6 1 9 1 4 1 3 1 5 1 5 1 3 1 4 1 8	Adult Intro Coed Solo Dance Yellow Dance [9+] Creative Solo - Coed Adult Intro Coed Singles Juv/Elem C Coed Singles Primary Coed Singles Youth Intro Coed Singles Tot/Primary Intro Coed Singles Juv/Elem B Coed Singles Juv/Elem B Coed Singles Fresh/Soph B Coed Singles Yellow Singles [8-] Yellow Singles [9+] Green Singles [9+] Green Singles [9+] Red YDP [8 & Under] Red YDP [9-15] End of contest.
1.131-10	Ī	Have a safe trip home.